

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15625/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2004 in WA No. 3399/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.A. GOPALAI AH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 25560-25566 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 26596-26609 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 22/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat

Ms. Anitha Shenoy

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.V.Francis &

Mr. G. Prakash, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after six weeks for final disposal.

(Meera Hemant)

(VEERA VERMA)

AR COURT MASTER